
MISS VALENTINE trainings - February 19th

8.20 Diiva RG Individuals

8.30 Rütmika Kullerkupud 3

8.33 Rütmika Siidisabad 3

8,36 Rütmika Siidisabad 3

8,39 Rütmika Pääsukesed 3

8,41 Rütmika Lily of Valley 3

8,44 Rütmika Illusioon 3

8,47 Rütmika Perfetto 3

8,50 Rütmika RG rühm 3

8,53 Rütmika RG ind 10

9,00 Janika Bella 3

9,03 Janika Grisete 3

9,06 Janika Bellinda 3

9.09 Janika Rosett 3

9.12 Airi Sun’s Flowers 3

9.15 Janika Mireth 3

9.18 Janika Marmoset 3

9.21 RUS Anabel 3

9.24 RUS Arabesque 3

9.27 Janika Forfett 3

9.30 Janika RG children group 3

9.33 Janika RG Individuals 20

9.53 Janika Diamonds 3

9.56 Janika Sunshine 3

9.59 FIN OVO Ionit 3

10.02 10

10.12 CAN Planet (1) 2

UKR Kiev Sc 13 10

10.24 LTU RG 30

10.54 CAN Jusco RG 35

11.29 SWE Uppsala RG group 
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11.29 CAN Questo

11.29 CAN Chinook, Ocanagan

11.52 FIN RG Individuals

12,02 USA RG Individuals 20

12,22 RUS Yunel 3

12,25 FIN Geminit Royal, Coco Sport 3

12,28 3

12,31 RUS Virginia 3

12,34 NOR RG 14

12,48 RUS Nebesa 10-12 3

12,51 RUS Sonet Olimp 3

12,54 SUI RG junior Group 3

12,57 RUS Sonet 12-14 3

13,00 AUS RG Individuals 14

13,14 RUS Idel 3

13,17 RUS Aelita 3

13,20 2

13,22 2

13,32 RUS RG Krylja Sovetov 6

13,38 RUS Phoenix 3

13,41 TUR RG 14

13,55 FIN Sanix Säihke 3

13,58 FIN Sanix 10-12 3

14,01 BLR RG junior Group, RG ind 12

14,13 RUS Avrora 3

14,16 RUS Elegance 3

14,19 RUS Nizhni Novgorod 3

14,22 RUS Roxett Saphir 3

14,25 RUS Roxett Lazurit 3

14,28 RUS Roxett 3

14,31 RUS Ocharovanie 3

14,34 KAZ  RG individual 15
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14,49 HUN RG junior Group, RG ind 11

15,00 RUS Vdokhnovenie 3

15,03 AZE RG junior Group,sen group, RG ind 30

15.33 DEN Fricka 3

15.36 DEN Thia 3

15.39 DEN RG 8

15.47 LUX Rhytmo Cats 8

15.55 FIN RG junior group 3

15.58 UKR Derjugina 30

16.28 UKR Dnepropetrovsk 15

16.43 EST FIG individuals

16.43 CAN Kalev Estienne

17.10 ESP RG junior Group 3

17.13 RUS Sofia 3

17.16 FIN Gloria junior, Pakilan Voimistelijat 3

17.19 FIN Gloria Astra 3

17.22 BLR AGG 3

17.25 BLR AGG 3

17.28 BLR AGG 3

17.31 BLR AGG 3

17.34 FIN RG children group 3

17.37 FIN Minetit CC 3

17.40 FIN Minetit WC 3

17.43 FIN Minetit 12-14 3

17.46 FIN OVO Titaanit 3

17.49 FIN OVO Indiumit 3

17.52 FIN Elite, SC Vantaa/Tapanilan Erä Elite 3

17.55 DEN Team Rosa 3

17.58 DEN Team Elina 3

18.01 DEN Team Luna 4

18.04 FIN Team Elite CC 3

18.07 GRE RG Individuals 3
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ARM RG Individuals 3

CAN Viva 3

GER RG Individuals 3

18.22 SWE Nevis 3

18,25 FIN Coco Sport CC 3

18,28 FIN Team Vantaa senior 3

18,31 FIN Team Vantaa junior 3

18,34 FIN Gloria Stella 3

18,37 FIN Team Mare 3

18,40 FIN Team Tapiola 3

18,43 FIN Team Loiste 3

18,46 FIN Elite Alexa, Tapanilan Erä 3

18,49 FIN Sirius, Jyväskylän Naisvoimistelijat 3

18,52 FIN Elite Electra 3

18,55 LAT RG junior Group,sen group, RG ind 30

19,25 CRO RG Individuals 10

19.35 FIN RG Individuals 25

20.00 EST Tallinn, Narva, Sillamäe, Viljandi 20

20.20 RUS Oscar 3

20.23 RUS Oscar juniors 3

20.26 NED RG Individuals 6

SWE RG Individuals 20

20.52 FRA RG Individuals 3
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